
 
Rhyl Bus Station
Towyn Wendover Inn
Llanddulas Fair View Inn
Colwyn Bay Kwiks
Penrhyn Bay Toll Bar
Craig-y-Don Clarence Road
Llandudno Palladium Stop Y
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Rhyl Bus Station
Towyn Wendover Inn
Llanddulas Fair View Inn
Colwyn Bay Kwiks
Penrhyn Bay Toll Bar
Craig-y-Don Clarence Road
Llandudno Palladium Stop Y
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Llandudno Palladium Stop C
Craig-y-Don Clarence Road
Penrhyn Bay Post Office
Colwyn Bay Kwiks
Llanddulas Fair View Inn
Towyn Seagull Inn
Rhyl Arriva Depot
Rhyl Bus Station
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Llandudno Palladium Stop C
Craig-y-Don Clarence Road
Penrhyn Bay Post Office
Colwyn Bay Kwiks
Llanddulas Fair View Inn
Towyn Seagull Inn
Rhyl Arriva Depot
Rhyl Bus Station
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Rhyl Bus Station
Towyn Wendover Inn
Llanddulas Fair View Inn
Colwyn Bay Kwiks
Penrhyn Bay Toll Bar
Craig-y-Don Clarence Road
Llandudno Palladium Stop Y
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Rhyl Bus Station
Towyn Wendover Inn
Llanddulas Fair View Inn
Colwyn Bay Kwiks
Penrhyn Bay Toll Bar
Craig-y-Don Clarence Road
Llandudno Palladium Stop Y
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12/X12 Rhyl to Llandudno

via Abergele, Old Colwyn, Colwyn Bay and Penrhyn Bay - Valid from Sunday, April 11, 2021 to Monday, September 20, 2021

Monday to Friday - Llandudno Palladium Stop Y

Monday to Friday - Rhyl Bus Station

Saturday - Llandudno Palladium Stop Y



 
Llandudno Palladium Stop C
Craig-y-Don Clarence Road
Penrhyn Bay Post Office
Colwyn Bay Kwiks
Llanddulas Fair View Inn
Towyn Seagull Inn
Rhyl Arriva Depot
Rhyl Bus Station
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Llandudno Palladium Stop C
Craig-y-Don Clarence Road
Penrhyn Bay Post Office
Colwyn Bay Kwiks
Llanddulas Fair View Inn
Towyn Seagull Inn
Rhyl Arriva Depot
Rhyl Bus Station
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Rhyl Bus Station
Towyn Wendover Inn
Llanddulas Fair View Inn
Colwyn Bay Kwiks
Penrhyn Bay Toll Bar
Craig-y-Don Clarence Road
Llandudno Palladium Stop Y
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Llandudno Palladium Stop C
Craig-y-Don Clarence Road
Penrhyn Bay Post Office
Colwyn Bay Kwiks
Llanddulas Fair View Inn
Towyn Seagull Inn
Rhyl Arriva Depot
Rhyl Bus Station

12
0840
0849
0858
0909
0928
0943

--
0958

12
0910
0919
0928
0939
0958
1013

--
1028

12
0940
0949
0958
1009
1028
1043

--
1058

12
1017
1026
1035
1046
1108
1129

--
1148

12 12 12 12 12
1037

Then
at
these
mins

57 17 37

past
each
hour
until

1617
1046 06 26 46 1626
1055 15 35 55 1635
1106 26 46 06 1646
1125 45 05 25 1705
1140 00 20 40 1720

-- -- -- -- --
1155 15 35 55 1735

12
1637
1646
1655
1706
1725
1740

--
1755

12
1657
1700
1711
1722
1739
1753

--
1805

12
1717
1720
1731
1742
1759
1813

--
1825

12
1737
1740
1751
1802
1819
1833

--
1845

12
1757
1800
1811
1822
1839
1853

--
1905

12
1817
1820
1831
1842
1859
1913

--
1925

12
1840
1843
1854
1905
1922
1936

--
1948

X12
1900
1903
1912
1918

--
1942
1952

--

12
1910
1913
1924
1935
1952
2006

--
2018

12
1950
1953
2004
2015
2032
2046

--
2058

12
2030
2033
2044
2055
2112
2126

--
2138

12
2110
2113
2124
2135
2152
2206

--
2218

12
2150
2153
2204
2215
2232
2246

--
2258

12
2230
2233
2244
2255
2312
2326

--
2338

12
2310
2313
2324
2335
2352
0006

--
0018

X12
2350
2353
0002
0008

--
0032
0042

--

Saturday - Rhyl Bus Station

Sunday - Llandudno Palladium Stop Y

Sunday - Rhyl Bus Station
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